AWARDEE NAME CITY STATE FA AWARD
ANECA Federal Credit Union Shreveport LA $797,900
Arapahoe Credit Union Littleton CO $660,000
Arlington Community Federal Credit Union Falls Church VA $560,000
Bay Credit Union Panama City FL $640,000
Border Federal Credit Union Del Rio TX $717,900
Buckeye State Credit Union, Inc. Akron OH $640,000
Calhoun Liberty Employees Credit Union Blountstown FL $640,000
Cardinal Credit Union Mentor OH $560,000
Centric Federal Credit Union West Monroe LA $717,900
CoastHills Credit Union Santa Maria CA $660,000
Commodore Perry Federal Credit Union Oak Harbor OH $560,000
Connect Credit Union Fort Lauderdale FL $640,000
Cooperativa de Ahorro y Credito Barranquitas Barranquitas PR $717,900
Cooperativa de Ahorro y Credito Cupey Alto Cupey Alto PR $407,900
Cooperativa de Ahorro y Credito de Arecibo dba COOPACA Arecibo PR $717,900
Cooperativa de Ahorro y Credito de Yauco Yauco PR $717,900
Cooperativa de Ahorro y Credito Hermanos Unidos San Juan PR $482,900
Cooperativa de Ahorro y Credito la Sagrada Familia Corozal PR $717,900
Cooperativa de Ahorro y Credito Nuestra Senora de la Candelaria | Manati PR $667,900
(CANDELCOOP)

Cooperativa de Ahorro y Credito San Jose Aibonito PR $717,900
CoVantage Credit Union Antigo Wi $660,000
CPM Federal Credit Union North Charleston SC $740,000
Dupaco Community Credit Union Dubuque IA $740,000
Empower Federal Credit Union Syracuse NY $660,000
Excite Credit Union San Jose CA $660,000
Fairwinds Credit Union Orlando FL $660,000
Financial Partners Credit Union Downey CA $660,000
Finest Federal Credit Union, The New York NY $482,900
First Commerce Credit Union Tallahassee FL $660,000




Firstlight Federal Credit Union

Freedom First Federal Credit Union

GECU

Gesa Credit Union

Greater New Orleans Federal Credit Union
HAPO Community Credit Union

Hope Federal Credit Union

Industrial Credit Union of Whatcom County
INSTEP Credit Union

Kitsap Credit Union

Latino Community Credit Union

Local Government Federal Credit Union
Lower East Side Peoples Federal Credit Union
Magnolia Federal Credit Union

MERCO Credit Union

Michigan First Credit Union

Municipal Employees Credit Union of Baltimore, Inc.

dba MECU

NATCO Credit Union

Neighborhood Trust Federal Credit Union
Neighbors Federal Credit Union

New Horizon Federal Credit Union

New Orleans Firemen's Federal Credit Union, The
Nova Credit Union

Pelican State Credit Union, Inc.

Prime Financial Credit Union

Raiz Federal Credit Union

Ravalli County Federal Credit Union

REV Federal Credit Union

River City Federal Credit Union

Royal Credit Union

El Paso
Roanoke

El Paso
Richland
Metairie
Richland
Jackson
Bellingham
New Orleans
Bremerton
Durham
Raleigh

New York
Jackson
Merced
Lathrup Village
Baltimore

Richmond
New York
Baton Rouge
Barberton
Metairie
Charlotte
Baton Rouge
Cudahy

El Paso
Hamilton
Summerville
San Antonio
Eau Claire

X
VA
X
WA
LA
WA
MS
WA
LA
WA
NC
NC
NY
MS
CA
Ml
MD

NY
LA
OH
LA
NC
LA
WiI
X
MT
SC
X
WiI

$797,900
$797,900
$510,000
$740,000
$797,900
$660,000
$797,900
$640,000
$425,000
$660,000
$660,000
$740,000
$482,900
$667,900
$660,000
$640,000
$660,000

$325,000
$682,900
$660,000
$560,000
$660,000
$560,000
$797,900
$510,000
$797,900
$560,000
$740,000
$560,000
$640,000



RVA Financial Federal Credit Union Richmond VA $482,900
San Rafael Coop Quebradillas PR $717,900
Southern Security Federal Credit Union Collierville TN $740,000
SPC Credit Union Hartsville SC $660,000
St. Louis Community Credit Union St. Louis MO $717,900
Syracuse Cooperative Federal Credit Union Syracuse NY $525,000
Tennessee Members 1st FCU Oak Ridge TN $660,000
Truliant Federal Credit Union Winston Salem NC $660,000
USF Federal Credit Union Tampa FL $660,000
Valley First Credit Union Modesto CA $510,000
Vermillion Federal Credit Union Vermillion SD $717,900
VyStar Credit Union Jacksonville FL $740,000
Workers Credit Union Fitchburg MA $510,000




